Fee Structure for the Academic Year 21-22

Fee for 2018, 19 and 20

Batch 21-22 Batch
Indian Students Full Sem Fee Full Sem Fee
FEE 21-22 New FEE 21-22

430406 |Tuition FEE X 400,000 X 450,000
430407 |Hostel Fee % 200,000 % 200,000
201501 [Caution Deposit for New Students 54 20,000

Total fee for New Students X 600,000 X 670,000

NRI student Fee

430406 |Tuition FEE $ 8,000.00 $ 9,000.00
430407 |Hostel Fee $ 3,500.00 $ 3,500.00
201501 |Caution Deposit for New Students $ 400.00 $ 400.00

New NRI Fee $ 11,900.00 $ 12,900.00
Law

Academic - i 300,000

Hostel Fee - i 200,000
BBA

BBA Digital Technologies b 300,000

BBA (CBA) - % 300,000

NRI -Student $ 6,000
BA Programme

BA ( Economics & Finance) - i 250,000

NRI -Student $ 5,000

M.Tech - % 100,000

PhD - % 50,000
Hostel fee same for all students, B.Tech,M.Tech BBA, BA,Law

Hostel Fee - Indian i 200,000 i 200,000

Hostel Fee NRI $ 3,500.00 $ 3,500
Caution deposit same for all students, B.Tech,M.Tech BBA, BA,Law , PhD

Caution Deposit - Indian i 20,000

Caution Deposit - NRI $ 400
Lateral Entry

Tuition FEE X 400,000 -

Hostel Fee i 200,000 =

Caution Deposit for New Students i 20,000 -




